
Tax Unit ID: 2
Parcel #: 1330603002003000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 002 Value: 2,512

CAMA #: 133 06 0 30 02 003 00 0 00
Sec: 6 Twn: 12 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

MAHO00100
MAHONEY, DAVID L

    

Owner: MAHONEY, DAVID L Legal: HARRISON ST LTS 616 THRU 624 (EVENS)

MAHONEY, PATRICIA A

MAHONEY, PATRICIA A

Tax Year Type Statement #

2021 RL 31691

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 208.34 208.34 416.68

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202508414-20 12/06/2021

208.34 0.00

12/06/2021

0.00

1 208.34

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

208.34

Dave Mahoney

Check #Name/Amnt: 1728                Dave Mahoney                          8245.23

202611526-7 05/05/2022

208.34 0.00

05/05/2022

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

208.34

0.00

0.00

**********

208.34

David Mahoney

Check #Name/Amnt: 151                 David Mahoney                         8240.29

Grand Totals 208.34 208.34 0.00 416.68

416.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

8/22/2025 4:57:25 AM


