

RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

1/31/2026 1:05:00 PM

Tax Unit ID: 2**Tax Unit:** TOPEKA CITY 002**Value:** 2,512**Parcel #:** 1330603002003000**CAMA #:** 133 06 0 30 02 003 00 0 00**Sec:** 6**Twn:** 12**Rgn:** 16**Property Address/Legal:**

MAHO00100

MAHONEY, DAVID L

MAHONEY, PATRICIA A

Owner: MAHONEY, DAVID L**Legal:** HARRISON ST LTS 616 THRU 624 (EVENS)

MAHONEY, PATRICIA A

Tax Year	Type	Statement #			1st Half	2nd Half	Total
			General Taxes		208.34	208.34	416.68
2021	RL	31691	Special		0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid		AAE/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	
202508414-20	12/06/2021	12/06/2021	1	208.34	0.00	0.00	208.34	
208.34	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*****	Dave Mahoney	
Check #Name/Amnt: 1728	Dave Mahoney			8245.23				
202611526-7	05/05/2022	05/05/2022	2	0.00	208.34	0.00	208.34	
208.34	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*****	David Mahoney	
Check #Name/Amnt: 151	David Mahoney			8240.29				
Grand Totals				208.34	208.34	0.00	416.68	
416.68	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00